61www.bradyid.com
I.D. PRO Plus®, Brady LS2000 and BradyMarker™ XC Plus Labels
PORTABLE PRINTERS AND LABELS
P
O
R
TA
B

DMIDP-105-389-YL* PRO 100 0.500  (12.70) 0.155  (3.93) 1 4
DMIDP-111-389 PRO 100 1.000  (25.40) 0.155  (3.93) 1 10
DMIDP-111-389-YL* PRO 100 1.000  (25.40) 0.155  (3.93) 1 10
0.500"  (12.70 mm) Insert Width
DM-105-389 LS 500 0.500  (12.70) 0.155  (3.93) 1 7
DM-105-389-YL* LS 500 0.500  (12.70) 0.155  (3.93) 1 7
1.000"  (25.40 mm) Insert Width
DM-111-389 LS 500 1.000  (25.40) 0.155  (3.93) 1 15
DM-111-389-YL* LS 500 1.000  (25.40) 0.155  (3.93) 1 15
1.500"  (38.10 mm) Insert Width
DM-117-389 LS 500 1.500  (38.10) 0.155  (3.93) 1 23
DM-117-389-YL* LS 500 1.500  (38.10) 0.155  (3.93) 1 23
*Yellow product is designated with a “YL” at the end of the part number.
Part Carrier Length Wire O.D. Type THHN Carriers
Number Inches (mm) Inches (mm) Approximate Wire Gauge per Box
DMC-1.3/3-15 0.590  (15.00) 0.051 (1.30) –  0.118 (3.00) 20 – 12 1000
DMC-1.3/3-30 1.180  (30.00) 0.051 (1.30) –  0.118 (3.00) 20 – 12 500
DMC-2.5/5-15 0.590  (15.00) 0.098 (2.50) –  0.197 (5.00) 16 – 10 1000
DMC-2.5/5-30 1.180  (30.00) 0.098 (2.50) –  0.197 (5.00) 16 – 10 500
DMC-4/10-15 0.590  (15.00) 0.157 (4.00) –  0.393 (10.00) 10 – 4 500
DMC-4/10-30 1.180  (30.00) 0.157 (4.00) –  0.393 (10.00) 10 – 4 200
DMC-8/16-15 0.590  (15.00) 0.315 (8.00) –  0.630 (16.00) 6 – 250 500
DMC-8/16-30 1.180  (30.00) 0.315 (8.00) –  0.630 (16.00) 6 – 250 200
�DURASLEEVE® WIRE MARKING INSERTS
�DURASLEEVE® WIRE MARKING CARRIERS
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components